TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

SEPTEMBER 2019 REAL ESTATE

Furrow, John Mark $327.97
Johnson, Robert W $119.42
Mauney, Mark Edward $660.00
ServiceLink LLC $312.99
Bradley, Paula $100.00
Bradley, Paula $100.00
Bradley, Paula $100.00
Clark, Cynthia $113.00
Crisp, Eunice W $147.14
Dennis, Arthur Bruce $463.00
Hamrick, Mary L $124.94
Harbin, Dorothy J $116.43
Locke, Keith E $5,797.21
Rowland, Ronnie $184.22
Thompson, Alice P $1,122.20
TOTAL $9,788.52

SEPTEMBER 2019 VEHICLES & ETC

TOTAL $0.00
SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS

Barbiere, Michael A $171.04
Betancur, Robirio $310.32
Brooks, Jessica Rae $258.53
Brown, Molly Suzanne $118.57
Bullock, Gerald Tremayne $113.92
Chitwood, Mary Belle $111.38
Connor, Annette $114.45
Daves, James Philector Il $122.26
Ed Wallace Construction Inc $104.09
Edgar, Billy Joe Jr $500.12
Fitzpatrick, Jon Michael $146.83
Ford, Heather Marcia $219.94
Foster, Wendy McNeill $126.26
Godfrey, John L $201.87
Gordon, Ralph Gregory $170.13
Grier, Kunitra Lashawn $133.84
Gunn, Robin Anderson $159.16
Hardee, Alexander Ray $374.96
Hartness, Nathan Allen $177.99
Hawxwell, Amy Marie $142.71
Industrial Fabricators Inc $520.55
Jackson, April Lee $103.70
Jackson, Taylor Diersen $109.64
Kenco Transportation Services Inc $423.80

Key, Heather Christina $154.62



TAXPAYER NAME

SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Kinney, Natalie Anne
Labell, Michael Joseph
Lecher, Douglas Neal

Lincoln County Tax Department

Melton, Keila Harris

Milam, Jacqueline Johnson
Moore, Angela Fisher
Murillo, Mario Alberto
Niemeyer, Charles John Jr
Ohare, Timothy James
Rhyne, Martha Clawson
Roman, Michael

Roper, Lindsey Elizabeth
Smith, Danny Melvin
Smith, Rodney Wilson
Stacy, Jimmy Warren
Tran, Thi Mong Diep
Underwood, Bryan Eugene
Vickers, William Robert
Walls, Helen Purcell
Whitten, Christopher James
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

OWNER NAME

AMOUNT

$307.59
$167.18
$101.26
$470.31
$116.74
$155.53
$115.68
$156.56
$101.64
$154.78
$104.46
$168.06
$127.82
$147.49
$240.72
$327.72
$195.65
$155.26
$129.59
$127.24
$107.81
$8,769.77

$18,558.29



