TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME AMOUNT
SEPTEMBER 2019 REAL ESTATE Furrow, John Mark Johnson, Robert W Mauney, Mark Edward ServiceLink LLC Bradley, Paula Bradley, Paula Bradley, Paula Clark, Cynthia Crisp, Eunice W Dennis, Arthur Bruce Hamrick, Mary L Harbin, Dorothy J Locke, Keith E Rowland, Ronnie Thompson, Alice P TOTAL	\$327.97 \$119.42 \$660.00 \$312.99 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$147.14 \$463.00 \$124.94 \$116.43 \$5,797.21 \$184.22 \$1,122.20 \$9,788.52
SEPTEMBER 2019 VEHICLES & ETC	
TOTAL	\$0.00
Barbiere, Michael A Betancur, Robirio Brooks, Jessica Rae Brown, Molly Suzanne Bullock, Gerald Tremayne Chitwood, Mary Belle Connor, Annette Daves, James Philector III Ed Wallace Construction Inc Edgar, Billy Joe Jr Fitzpatrick, Jon Michael Ford, Heather Marcia Foster, Wendy McNeill Godfrey, John L Gordon, Ralph Gregory Grier, Kunitra Lashawn Gunn, Robin Anderson Hardee, Alexander Ray Hartness, Nathan Allen Hawxwell, Amy Marie Industrial Fabricators Inc Jackson, April Lee Jackson, Taylor Diersen Kenco Transportation Services Inc Key, Heather Christina	\$171.04 \$310.32 \$258.53 \$118.57 \$113.92 \$111.38 \$114.45 \$122.26 \$104.09 \$500.12 \$146.83 \$219.94 \$126.26 \$201.87 \$170.13 \$133.84 \$159.16 \$374.96 \$177.99 \$142.71 \$520.55 \$103.70 \$109.64 \$423.80 \$154.62

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS (Continued)		
Kinney, Natalie Anne		\$307.59
Labell, Michael Joseph		\$167.18
Lecher, Douglas Neal		\$101.26
Lincoln County Tax Department		\$470.31
Melton, Keila Harris		\$116.74
Milam, Jacqueline Johnson		\$155.53
Moore, Angela Fisher		\$115.68
Murillo, Mario Alberto		\$156.56
Niemeyer, Charles John Jr		\$101.64
Ohare, Timothy James		\$154.78
Rhyne, Martha Clawson		\$104.46
Roman, Michael		\$168.06
Roper, Lindsey Elizabeth		\$127.82
Smith, Danny Melvin		\$147.49
Smith, Rodney Wilson		\$240.72
Stacy, Jimmy Warren		\$327.72
Tran, Thi Mong Diep		\$195.65
Underwood, Bryan Eugene		\$155.26
Vickers, William Robert		\$129.59
Walls, Helen Purcell		\$127.24
Whitten, Christopher James		\$107.81
TOTAL		\$8,769.77
GRAND TOTAL		\$18,558.29